## Lake George Historical Association Membership Form

Membership in the Lake George Historical Association is annual and provides members with newsletters, notices for special events, and a 10% discount in the Museum Bookstore. With your membership you will be supporting the Mission of the Lake George Historical Association and its Museum in gathering and disseminating historical information; acquiring, preserving, displaying and making relics and other memorabilia available, and promoting and encouraging original historical research.

Please fill in the spaces below and mail with your dues (make checks payable to "Lake George Historical Assoc.") to:

Lake George Historical Association, P.O. Box 472, Lake George, NY 12845 Name: Address: Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_ E-Mail: Business Membership Name: Please choose your level of Membership: Junior (\$5) \_\_\_\_ Senior Citizen (\$10) \_\_\_\_ Individual (\$20) \_\_\_\_ Non-Profit Organization (\$25) \_\_\_\_ Family (\$35) \_\_\_\_ Business (\$75) \_\_\_\_Contributing (\$50) \_\_\_\_ Sustaining (\$100) \_\_\_\_ Life (\$500) \_\_\_\_ Patron (\$1,000)